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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BAHADURPUR A/C.
DHAMAI

BAHADURPUR A/C.
SONARUPA

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

 Garden Name

100

70

130

100

10

35

10

5

15

145

245

190

10

40

 4,986.40

 3,489.50

 6,480.70

 4,985.00

 498.50

 1,747.10

 498.50

 249.20

 747.70

 7,227.20

 12,206.70

 9,484.10

 498.50

 1,989.50

 10,94,528.10

 6,16,644.50

 11,77,492.90

 13,26,508.50

 1,07,177.50

 3,75,128.30

 95,712.00

 49,590.80

 1,29,600.50

 16,98,171.00

 24,51,247.50

 18,76,335.40

 88,733.00

 3,62,565.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

80
20

70

125
5

100

10

35

10

5

10
5

130
15

190
55

160
30

10

40

280
50

Sold Chest

 3,988.00
 998.40

 3,489.50

 6,231.50
 249.20

 4,985.00

 498.50

 1,747.10

 498.50

 249.20

 498.50
 249.20

 6,479.00
 748.20

 9,462.50
 2,744.20

 7,986.50
 1,497.60

 498.50

 1,989.50

 13,958.00
 2,495.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,65,894.50
 2,28,633.60

 6,16,644.50

 11,25,908.50
 51,584.40

 13,26,508.50

 1,07,177.50

 3,75,128.30

 95,712.00

 49,590.80

 82,252.50
 47,348.00

 15,31,577.00
 1,66,594.00

 18,51,764.00
 5,99,483.50

 15,43,369.00
 3,32,966.40

 88,733.00

 3,62,565.00

 32,07,349.00
 5,51,247.90

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 217.13
 229.00

 176.71

 180.68
 207.00

 266.10

 215.00

 214.71

 192.00

 199.00

 165.00
 190.00

 236.39
 222.66

 195.70
 218.45

 193.25
 222.33

 178.00

 182.24

 229.79
 220.90

 219.50

 176.71

 181.69

 266.10

 215.00

 214.71

 192.00

 199.00

 173.33

 234.97

 200.81

 197.84

 178.00

 182.24

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley
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CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DHAMAI

DHAMAI
A/C.ATIABAGH

DILKHUSHA

DILKHUSHA A/C.
RASHEEDABAD

FABIHA

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

 Garden Name

330

20

820

175

50

70

40

140

290

70

10

60

50

90

 16,453.50

 997.00

 40,950.50

 8,725.70

 2,493.20

 3,489.50

 1,994.00

 6,979.60

 14,464.30

 3,494.60

 498.50

 2,989.50

 2,492.50

 4,486.50

 37,58,596.90

 1,82,451.00

 86,75,914.50

 19,00,703.10

 5,29,565.90

 7,39,275.50

 4,00,295.50

 10,07,132.00

 34,66,471.30

 4,97,728.90

 67,297.50

 6,67,690.00

 5,37,383.00

 9,78,057.00

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

20

820

130
45

40
10

70

40

110
30

200
90

40
30

10

60

50

90

20
55

Sold Chest

 997.00

 40,950.50

 6,480.50
 2,245.20

 1,994.00
 499.20

 3,489.50

 1,994.00

 5,482.00
 1,497.60

 9,971.50
 4,492.80

 1,997.00
 1,497.60

 498.50

 2,989.50

 2,492.50

 4,486.50

 997.00
 2,741.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,82,451.00

 86,75,914.50

 13,95,301.50
 5,05,401.60

 4,16,247.50
 1,13,318.40

 7,39,275.50

 4,00,295.50

 7,52,540.00
 2,54,592.00

 23,68,730.50
 10,97,740.80

 2,64,602.50
 2,33,126.40

 67,297.50

 6,67,690.00

 5,37,383.00

 9,78,057.00

 2,36,787.50
 6,86,047.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 183.00

 211.86

 215.31
 225.10

 208.75
 227.00

 211.86

 200.75

 137.27
 170.00

 237.55
 244.33

 132.50
 155.67

 135.00

 223.35

 215.60

 218.00

 237.50
 250.27

 228.44

 183.00

 211.86

 217.83

 212.40

 211.86

 200.75

 144.30

 239.66

 142.43

 135.00

 223.35

 215.60

 218.00

Price/Kg

Juri valley

Balisera valley

Balisera valley

Juri valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

JURI

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Juri  Valley

Lungla  Valley



UNITY BROKERS LIMITED

GARDEN WISE TOTAL OF SALE NO.

SEASON

8

2023/24 JUN-12-23 04:32 PM

PROGRESSIVE TOWER, 5TH FLOOR, AGRABAD, CHITTAGONG

4Contd..P..

Page 3 of 5

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KARNOJHARA

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

LACKATOORAH

LALCHAND

 Garden Name

75

55

15

40

105

80

20

90

5

80

120

200

100

180

 3,738.20

 2,741.70

 747.70

 1,993.90

 5,238.10

 3,988.20

 997.00

 4,479.00

 249.50

 3,988.00

 5,982.20

 9,975.90

 4,993.20

 8,983.50

 9,22,835.10

 6,43,551.00

 1,75,958.00

 4,70,060.50

 11,21,639.20

 8,24,716.40

 1,95,412.00

 8,09,208.00

 33,433.00

 13,42,460.50

 11,22,410.20

 19,97,781.30

 9,87,158.80

 18,43,125.60

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

50
5

10
5

30
10

75
30

70
10

20

90

5

80

110
10

180
20

90
10

30
150

Sold Chest

 2,492.50
 249.20

 498.50
 249.20

 1,495.50
 498.40

 3,740.50
 1,497.60

 3,489.50
 498.70

 997.00

 4,479.00

 249.50

 3,988.00

 5,483.50
 498.70

 8,977.50
 998.40

 4,494.00
 499.20

 1,495.50
 7,488.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 5,81,251.00
 62,300.00

 1,13,658.00
 62,300.00

 3,45,460.50
 1,24,600.00

 8,01,652.00
 3,19,987.20

 7,13,353.50
 1,11,362.90

 1,95,412.00

 8,09,208.00

 33,433.00

 13,42,460.50

 10,24,916.00
 97,494.20

 17,68,648.50
 2,29,132.80

 8,72,842.00
 1,14,316.80

 2,99,100.00
 15,44,025.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 233.20
 250.00

 228.00
 250.00

 231.00
 250.00

 214.32
 213.67

 204.43
 223.31

 196.00

 180.67

 134.00

 336.63

 186.91
 195.50

 197.01
 229.50

 194.22
 229.00

 200.00
 206.20

 246.87

 234.73

 235.33

 235.75

 214.13

 206.79

 196.00

 180.67

 134.00

 336.63

 187.62

 200.26

 197.70

 205.17

Price/Kg

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera  Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Luskerpore  Valley
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LALLAKHAL

MAA-JAAN

MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRAKHOLA

 Garden Name

100

80

80

80

20

40

130

280

60

120

153

520

80

 4,986.30

 3,991.00

 3,989.40

 3,990.10

 995.50

 1,994.00

 6,489.10

 13,974.70

 2,995.30

 5,982.70

 7,633.10

 25,940.80

 3,986.50

 11,23,436.40

 8,06,439.50

 5,78,479.10

 7,22,237.50

 1,95,112.00

 3,64,902.00

 9,57,894.50

 32,86,556.40

 6,20,026.00

 11,46,195.00

 15,08,595.00

 52,56,150.40

 8,18,241.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

70
30

80

60
20

50
30

20

40

60
70

170
110

20
40

110
10

135
18

380
140

80

120
50

Sold Chest

 3,489.50
 1,496.80

 3,991.00

 2,991.00
 998.40

 2,492.50
 1,497.60

 995.50

 1,994.00

 2,995.50
 3,493.60

 8,483.50
 5,491.20

 998.50
 1,996.80

 5,483.50
 499.20

 6,736.00
 897.10

 18,952.00
 6,988.80

 3,986.50

 5,982.00
 2,496.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 7,55,726.00
 3,67,710.40

 8,06,439.50

 4,22,229.50
 1,56,249.60

 4,30,205.50
 2,92,032.00

 1,95,112.00

 3,64,902.00

 4,16,374.50
 5,41,520.00

 19,92,630.00
 12,93,926.40

 1,95,706.00
 4,24,320.00

 10,43,859.00
 1,02,336.00

 13,12,279.00
 1,96,316.00

 37,10,128.00
 15,46,022.40

 8,18,241.50

 9,97,000.00
 4,59,264.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 216.57
 245.66

 202.06

 141.17
 156.50

 172.60
 195.00

 195.99

 183.00

 139.00
 155.00

 234.88
 235.64

 196.00
 212.50

 190.36
 205.00

 194.82
 218.83

 195.76
 221.21

 205.25

 166.67
 184.00

 225.30

 202.06

 145.00

 181.01

 195.99

 183.00

 147.62

 235.18

 207.00

 191.58

 197.64

 202.62

 205.25

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Ctg  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Doloi  Valley
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7498  3,73,958.80  7,79,14,375.90

PATRAKHOLA

PHULBARI

PREMNAGAR

RANGAPANI

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SAGURNAL A/C
ISLAMABAD

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

WAGGA. A/C AGUNIA

WAGGACHARA

WAHIDABAD

WAHIDABAD A/C.
ALLADAD

 Garden Name

170

170

10

115

143

179

50

10

30

240

48

50

40

15

 8,478.00

 8,464.00

 498.50

 5,729.70

 7,130.70

 8,930.40

 2,493.20

 498.50

 1,496.20

 11,969.50

 2,393.50

 2,492.50

 1,994.00

 748.00

 14,56,264.00

 16,48,968.00

 87,237.50

 11,71,345.80

 14,52,072.00

 23,96,295.00

 3,34,107.00

 1,01,694.00

 3,33,170.20

 26,76,529.40

 4,75,299.00

 5,37,383.00

 3,83,845.00

 1,28,154.00

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

170

10

110
5

132
11

158
21

40
10

10

20
10

150
90

48

50

40

15

Sold Chest

 8,464.00

 498.50

 5,480.50
 249.20

 6,582.00
 548.70

 7,882.00
 1,048.40

 1,994.00
 499.20

 498.50

 997.00
 499.20

 7,477.50
 4,492.00

 2,393.50

 2,492.50

 1,994.00

 748.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 16,48,968.00

 87,237.50

 11,15,525.00
 55,820.80

 13,32,256.50
 1,19,815.50

 21,19,219.00
 2,77,076.00

 2,54,235.00
 79,872.00

 1,01,694.00

 2,10,367.00
 1,22,803.20

 15,84,233.00
 10,92,296.40

 4,75,299.00

 5,37,383.00

 3,83,845.00

 1,28,154.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 194.82

 175.00

 203.54
 224.00

 202.41
 218.36

 268.87
 264.28

 127.50
 160.00

 204.00

 211.00
 246.00

 211.87
 243.16

 198.58

 215.60

 192.50

 171.33

 171.77

 194.82

 175.00

 204.43

 203.64

 268.33

 134.01

 204.00

 222.68

 223.61

 198.58

 215.60

 192.50

 171.33

 208.35

Price/Kg

Doloi  Valley

Lungla  Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Ctg  Valley


